2025 Town Cape Seal

PWP NO DO-2025-186 TOWN PROJECT NO. 2505

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED ON WEDNESDAY, JULY 23, 2025 @ 10:00 AM

ITEM			ENGINEER		'S ESTIMATE	VSS INTERNATIONAL		SIERRA NEVADA CONSTRUCTION	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUAN	ΓΙΤΥ	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Base Bid: Mobilization, bonds, insurance, asbuilts, and any other item needed by the contractor to be in compliance with the plans & Specifications	1	LS	\$31,168.90	\$31,168.90	\$28,400.00	\$28,400.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
2	Furnish and Install Traffic Control and Appropriate Permits	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$34,757.90	\$34,757.90	\$48,568.20	\$48,568.20
3	Roadway - Furnish and install - CAPE SEAL TYPE 2 per plans and specifications	346,493	SF	\$0.70	\$242,545.10	\$0.90	\$311,843.70	\$0.60	\$207,895.80
4	Multi Modal Path - Furnish and install - SLURRY SEAL TYPE 2 per plans and specificaitons	68,070	SF	\$0.30	\$20,421.00	\$0.30	\$20,421.00	\$0.90	\$61,263.00
5	Furnish and install Parking Lot Painting per Details 1, 2, & 3 on Sheet S-01	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,780.00	\$3,780.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
6	Furnish and install Stop Bar Painting	19	EA	\$65.00	\$1,235.00	\$297.00	\$5,643.00	\$100.00	\$1,900.00
7	Furnish and install Red Curbing Painting	326	LF	\$5.00	\$1,630.00	\$5.40	\$1,760.40	\$5.00	\$1,630.00
8	Paint or Repaint Sign Posts and Frames	10	EA	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$540.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00
	Total Base Bid:				\$330,000.00		\$412,006.00		\$374,007.00

2025 Town Cape Seal

PWP NO DO-2025-186 TOWN PROJECT NO. 2505

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED ON WEDNESDAY, JULY 23, 2025 @ 10:00 AM

ITEM			ENGINEER'S ESTIMA		VSS INTERNATIONAL		SIERRA I CONSTR	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	Alternate One:							
9	Furnish and install mastic crack filling per plans and specifications filling pavement edging along gutter line and called out cracks. Petar, Buckingham, Granborough, Brook, Penn	10,000 LF	\$7.00	\$70,000.00	\$8.10	\$81,000.00	\$16.00	\$160,000.00
	Total Base Bid + Alternate One:			\$400,000.00		\$493,006.00		\$534,007.00
	Alternate Two:							
10	Furnish and install #4 Modified Hot Mix Asphalt (Fines) with SS-1H tack coat." per plans and specifications filling pavement edging along gutter line and called out cracks. Petar, Buckingham, Granborough, Brook, Penn	10,000 LF	\$6.00	\$60,000.00	\$11.23	\$112,300.00	\$11.00	\$110,000.00
	Total Base Bid + Alternate Two			\$390,000.00		\$524,306.00		\$484,007.00